
Dec 31, 2025, 12:06 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 Arjin V G VIJAYAN M Manas 
(FTHR)

V G A House 
Poovannaravila, 

Mariapuram, Chenkal, 
Mariyapuram, 695122, 

Neyyattinkara

  

2 29/12/2025 Sneha Anil kumar Elsy (MTHR) Sneha Bhavan, Parayadi, 
Karode, Kakkavila, 

695506, Neyyatinkara

  

3 29/12/2025 DEEPTHI C NAIR VISHNU  C S NAIR  
(HSBN)

LEKSHMYVILASAM 
KEEZHE 

PUTHENVEEDU, 
KANICHAMCODE, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

695121, 
NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

4 29/12/2025 KABEER KHAN 
MAITHEEN KANNU 

 MYDEEN KHAN 
(FTHR)

KHADILRIYYA 
HOSPITAL 
JUNCTION, 

ARAKUNNU LINE, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

695121, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

5 29/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL A 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

DAR AL FALAH, 
NEAR 

VIVEKANANDA 
SCHOOL, 

ARALUMMOODU, 
BALARAMAPURAM 

P O, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

6 29/12/2025 REJANI BINDU (OTHR) 499/
CHATHALAMPATTUKONAM, 

VADAKKUMKARA 
PUTHEN 

VEEDU ,VEDIVECHAMCOI, 
PALLICHAL, 

VEDIVECHANKOIL, 
695501, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

7 29/12/2025 Prathibha B RAJESHKUMAR K V 
(HSBN)

ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
BRAHMAMCODE 

KAVUVILA 
ATHIYANOOR, 

ARALUMMOODU P 
O, ARALUMMOODU, 

695123, 
NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

8 29/12/2025 SOFIYA H KABEER KHAN 
MAITHEEN KANNU 

(HSBN)

KHADIRIYYA 
HOSPITAL 
JUNCTION, 

ARAKKUNNU LINE, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

695121, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

9 29/12/2025 AKHILRAJ J S JAYARAJAN (FTHR) NULLITHOTTATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

IRUMBIL, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

695121, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

10 29/12/2025 BIJUDEV  T MURALIDHARAN 
NAIR (OTHR)

499/GANESH 
BHAVAN, 

MUTHUVALOORKONAM, 
PALLICHAL, 

VEDIVECHAMCOVIL, 
695501, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

11 29/12/2025 UPANEETHA UI UNNIKRISHNAN MP 
(FTHR)

NMC 17/267 , UPAMA, 
VAZHUTHOOR, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

695121, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

12 29/12/2025 AJITH R Raju R (FTHR) 16/353, 
MANGATTUVILA 

MELE PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KODANGAVILA, 
ATHIYANNOOR, 
KODANGAVILA, 

695123, Neyyattinkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

13 29/12/2025 SHAMEEMA K S ANWAR (HSBN) ANWAR MANZIL, 
ALUMMODU, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

695121, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

14 29/12/2025 AADILA A ASHARAF HUSSAIN J 
K (FTHR)

AADILA MANZIL, 
ALUMOODU, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

695121, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

15 29/12/2025 ADITHYAN S A SAJI K S (FTHR) HARI NIVAS, 
THIRUPURAM, 
THIRUPURAM, 

KANCHAMPAZHINJI 
P O, 695525, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

16 29/12/2025 HARI KUMAR K S SUKUMARAN NAIR 
K C (FTHR)

HARI NIVAS, 
THIRUPURAM, 
THIRUPURAM, 

KANCHAMPAZHINJI 
P O, 695525, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

17 29/12/2025 HASNI HANEEF SIDHEEQ (HSBN) KADHIRIYYA, 
ARAKUNNU LANE, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

695121, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

18 29/12/2025 MOHANAN 
CHELLAPPAN 

CHELLAPPAN (FTHR) 17/498, ALUVILA 
VEEDU, 

KULATHOOR, 
UCHAKKADA P O, 

695506, 
NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

19 29/12/2025 VISHNUKRISHNAN U 
S 

UNNIKRISHNAN T 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL VEEDU, 
CONVENT ROAD, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA P 

O, 695121, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

20 29/12/2025 Rajeev S I Sukumaran N (FTHR) Dharani, Mullarikonam, 
Perumpazhuthoor, 
Perumpazhuthoor, 

695126, Neyyattinkara

  

21 29/12/2025 SIMRAH S SYED ALI   E (FTHR) SAAD MANZIL, 
BEHIND UNITED 

STEEL, 
ARALUMOODU, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 
695123, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

22 29/12/2025 RESHMA L RAJEESHKUMAR  
(HSBN)

MACHINGAVILAKAM 
VEEDU, ARAYOOR, 

CHENKAL, 
ARAYOOR, 695122, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

23 29/12/2025 NISHA PATHROSE 
VIMALA 

JAYAN (HSBN) NELIYANVILA 
VEEDU, 

CHENKAVILA, 
KARODE, AYIRA, 

695502, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

24 29/12/2025 Shahul Hameed M AJEENA BEEGAM 
(WIFE)

AJEENA MANZIL, 
KILLY KOLLODE P O, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE P O, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  

25 29/12/2025 ARCHANA  A S AJITHKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

26-A, CHOTHIEES, 
MANALOOR, 

NEYYATTINKARA P 
O, 695121, 

NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

26 29/12/2025 Abisha S S Shaji Kumar M S 
(FTHR)

Mahima, Plavila, 
Thozhukkal, 

Neyyattinkara, 695121, 
Neyyattinkara

  

27 29/12/2025 VAISHNA S R SHIBU (FTHR) KARUNALAYAM, 
MARAPPALAM 

ROAD, 
ATHIYANNOOR, 

NELLIMOODU P O, 
695524, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

28 29/12/2025 Alensha S S Shaji Kumar S M 
(FTHR)

Mahima, Plavila, 
Neyyattinkara, 

Neyyattinkara, 695121, 
Neyyattinkara

  

29 29/12/2025 DEVANANDU S R K V SHIBU (FTHR) KARUNALAYAM, 
MARAPPALAM 

ROAD, 
ATHIYANNOOR, 

NELLIMOODU P O, 
695524, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

30 29/12/2025 ANAGHA C S SHINEY P S (MTHR) SANTHIBHAVAN, 
OORAMVILA, 
KULATHOOR, 

VENKADAMBU, 
695506, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity


